Product information

WISI DM 08 B

Splitter, 8-way

W KLASSE

CLASS
Description
WISI Communications GmbH & Co. KG
Wilhelm-Sihn-Str. 5-7 Phone: +49 7233 66-280, Fax: -350
75223 Niefern-Oeschelbronn, Germany E-Mail: export@wisi.de

Technical Modifications reserved. WISI cannot be held liable for any printing error. 7. Juni 2016, 3:05 nachm.

WWW.Wisi.de




WiISI DM 08 B

Technical data

Frequency range
Distribution loss
Decoupling

Return loss

Connectors

F-socket

General data

Screening factor (EMC)
DC Bypass IN/OUT 1A/30V

Dimensions (width x height x
depth)

5...1000 MHz
11dB
>25dB

18 dB

9 pcs. (1x input, 8x output)
>85 dB (class A)

no
115x54x42 mm

Packaging data

Sales unit

Dimensions (WxHxD) sales unit
Packaging volume sales unit
Gross weight sales unit
Shipping unit

Dimensions (WxHxD) shipping
unit

Packaging volume shipping
package

Gross weight shipping unit
EAN

Article number

Customs tariff number

10 pcs.

350 x 270 x 130 mm
dm3

0.220 kg

25 pcs.

mm

0.5 dm?

0.22 kg
4010056165765
16576
85291095
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